Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/3/2021

10/3/2021

10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021

10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021

10/3/2021
10/3/2021

RMP21-007565
RMP21-007566

RMP21-007567

RMP21-007568

RMP21-007569

RMP21-007570

RMP21-007571
RMP21-007572

RMP21-007573

RMP21-007574
RMP21-007575
RMP21-007576
RMP21-007576

RMP21-007577

2108 QUAIL CT

IFO COOPER HAWK SIL
KIA

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
1701 GOLF RD

4728 ARBOR DR

4720 ARBOR DR
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
4718 ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY
RT53 / EUCLID AVE
4722 ARBOR DR

4730 ARBOR DR

2408 SIGWALT ST

SB RT53 AT EUCLID

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

105 JONQUIL CT
2306 HAWK LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2720
KIRCHOFF RD

CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
MOTEL 6
EAST PARK APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SB RT53 AT EUCLID

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6
COM ED

WALMART
COMMUNITY CHURCH OF RM

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INTOXICATED DRIVER
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INTOXICATED DRIVER
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
INVESTIGATION

INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
HAZARD

THEFT

THEFT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 8:53:56 AM
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Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/3/2021

10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021

10/3/2021

10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021
10/3/2021

10/3/2021

RMP21-007578

RMP21-007579

RMP21-007580

RMP21-007581

RMP21-007582
RMP21-007583

RMP21-007584

RMP21-007585

RMP21-007586
RMP21-007587
RMP21-007588

RMP21-007589

1200 CARNEGIE ST
1301 MEIJER DR
1460 GOLF RD

4728 ARBOR DR
3404 OWL DR

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
1480 GOLF RD

2900 GOLF RD

3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD
5631 LAVENDER CT
2500 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:2403
EASTMAN ST

2205 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4305 WEBER DR
2609 MILL CREEK LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4025 ALGONQUIN RD

MEIJER STORE
WALMART
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SHELL STATION

DIST 15

BULLDOG ALE HOUSE
AJ GALLAGHER

RMPD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

24/7 PANTRY

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION

SPECIAL

UNWANTED SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CODE 2

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/4/2021 8:53:56 AM
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