



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/3/2021	RMP21-007565	2108 QUAIL CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/3/2021	RMP21-007566	I/O COOPER HAWK SIL KIA		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/3/2021	RMP21-007567	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	
10/3/2021		1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007568	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/3/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007569	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/3/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007570	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/3/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007571	RT53 / EUCLID AVE		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/3/2021	RMP21-007572	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/3/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007573	2408 SIGWALT ST		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/3/2021		SB RT53 AT EUCLID	SB RT53 AT EUCLID	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007574	105 JONQUIL CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007575	2306 HAWK LN		HAZARD	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007576	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	THEFT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/3/2021	RMP21-007576	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/3/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007577	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/3/2021		APPROX LOC:2720 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY CHURCH OF RM	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/3/2021	RMP21-007578	1200 CARNEGIE ST		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/3/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007579	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/3/2021	RMP21-007580	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/3/2021		3404 OWL DR		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007581	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	DIST 15	INVESTIGATION	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/3/2021		1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	SPECIAL	
10/3/2021	RMP21-007582	2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/3/2021	RMP21-007583	3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/3/2021		5631 LAVENDER CT		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007584	2500 CARDINAL DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
10/3/2021		APPROX LOC:2403 EASTMAN ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007585	2205 KIRCHOFF RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007586	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/3/2021	RMP21-007587	4305 WEBER DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/3/2021	RMP21-007588	2609 MILL CREEK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/3/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/3/2021	RMP21-007589	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER